
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Legal Seq= 1,0; RoleFilter= 1,0; Party Role= ; Index Type= Notaries;
Name= GARRETT JERI A;

Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal
Description

201905070001
53680

05/07/2019
01:20:57

GARRETT
JERI A

NOTARY OLD
REPUBLIC
SURETY
COMPANY

201105200001
50700

05/20/2011
10:47:16

GARRETT
JERI A

NOTARY OLD
REPUBLIC
SURETY
COMPANY

201505190001
65060

05/19/2015
08:55:39

GARRETT
JERI A

NOTARY OLD
REPUBLIC
SURETY
COMPANY

202305220001
51130

05/22/2023
12:08:59

GARRETT
JERI A

NOTARY OLD
REPUBLIC
SURETY
COMPANY


