Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Legal Seq= 1,0; RoleFilter= 1,0; Party Role= ; Index Type= Notaries; Name= GARRETT JERI A;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
201905070001 53680	05/07/2019 01:20:57	GARRETT JERI A		NOTARY	OLD REPUBLIC SURETY COMPANY						
201105200001 50700	05/20/2011 10:47:16	GARRETT JERI A		NOTARY	OLD REPUBLIC SURETY COMPANY						
201505190001 65060	05/19/2015 08:55:39	GARRETT JERI A		NOTARY	OLD REPUBLIC SURETY COMPANY						
202305220001 51130	05/22/2023 12:08:59	GARRETT JERI A		NOTARY	OLD REPUBLIC SURETY COMPANY						